M Cutter Blade Assy - 26 in

- R1000314

Baber Turf Equipment Co.
Unit 6 / 10 Firth Street Auckland, 2113
09 294 6040

https://baber.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R3000781

R3220-7
R3296-15

R365230

R365234
R367161

R&R Products

Shaft - Fits 26 in
Groomer

Nut - 3/4-16 Jam Zinc
Locknut - 3/4-16 Nylon
Jam

Verti-Cut Blade - 2-1/2
Dia.

Spacer-11/16 x .467
Spacer-10D x.75



